
 * The Cabin is perched above the bold Friezeland Creek, 
offering beautiful year round views.

* Easy access to National Forest including Max Patch.
       *Conveniently located just 30-35 minutes from Asheville,

Waynesville and Hot Springs. 

Offered for $650,000
MLS#4159221

Retreat to the Mountains at Apple Cabin on the Creek!  

Creek runs along front of property

*  2BR/3BA on 11 acres with 
master on the main floor.

* Sunroom added in 2020 with 
Woodstove and Radiant Floor Heat.
*  Deck and covered porches.

* Lower level Living Space has a bathroom * Lower level Living Space has a bathroom 
and access to covered Patio.

* Artesian Well
* Has served as a successful Vacation



  2316 NC 63 Highway, Hot Springs, North Carolina 28743-7200

2316 NC 63 Highway, Hot Springs, North Carolina 28743-7200
MLS#: 4159221 Category: Residential County: Madison
Status: ACT City Tax Pd To: No City Taxes Paid Tax Val: $1,000,722

List Price: $650,000

Subdivision: none Complex:
Zoning Spec: R-A Zoning:
Parcel ID: portion of 8754-96-4639  Deed Ref: 258-286
Legal Desc: portion of 8754-96-4639
Apprx Acres: 11.00 Apx Lot Dim:
Lot Desc: Cleared, Creekfront, Fruit Trees, Private, Rolling Slope, Sloped, Stream/Creek, Trees, Views, Waterfront
Elevation: 2500-3000 ft., 3000-3500 ft.

General Information School Information
Type: Single Family Elem: Hot Springs
Style: Cabin, Cottage Middle: Madison
Levels Abv Grd: 2 Story w/Bsmt High: Madison
Const Type: Site Built
SubType:

Building Information
Level # Beds FB/HB HLA Non-HLA Beds: 2
Main: 2 2/0 1,625 Baths: 3/0
Upper: 0 Yr Built: 2002
Third: 0 New Const: No
Lower: 1/ 872 Prop Compl:
Bsmt: 0 Cons Status:
2LQt: Builder:

Model:

Above Grade HLA: 2,497 Additional SqFt:
Tot Primary HLA: 2,497 Garage SF:

Additional Information
Prop Fin: Cash, Conventional
Assumable:  No                                                          Ownership: Seller owned for at least one year
Spcl Cond: None
Rd Respons: Publicly Maintained Road

Room Information
Main Prim BR Bath Full
Lower Laundry

Parking Information
Main Lvl Garage: No Garage: No # Gar Sp: Carport: No # Carport Spc:
Covered Sp: Open Prk Sp: No # Assg Sp:
Driveway: Earth, Gravel Prkng Desc:
Parking Features: Circular Driveway, Driveway

Features
Lot Description: Cleared, Creekfront, Fruit Trees, Private, Rolling Slope, Sloped, Stream/Creek, Trees, Views, Waterfront
Waterbody Nm: creek Lake/Wtr Amen: None
View: Mountain(s), Water, Year Round Doors: French Doors, Insulated Door(s)
Windows: Insulated Window(s) Laundry: In Basement, Laundry Room
Fixtures Exclsn: No Basement Dtls: Yes/Daylight, Exterior Entry, Interior

Entry, Walk-Out Access, Walk-Up Access
Foundation: Basement Fireplaces: Yes/Recreation Room, Wood Burning Stove
Accessibility: Construct Type: Site Built
Exterior Cover: Hardboard Siding Road Frontage:
Road Surface: Paved Patio/Porch: Covered, Deck, Front Porch, Patio, Rear

Porch
Roof: Metal Other Structure:
Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity Connected, Fiber Optics
Appliances: Dishwasher, Refrigerator
Interior Feat: Walk-In Closet(s)
Floors: Wood

Utilities
Sewer: Septic Installed Water: Well Installed
Heat: Heat Pump, Radiant Floor Cool: Central Air
Restrictions: No Restrictions

Association Information
Subject to HOA: None Subj to CCRs: Undiscovered HOA Subj Dues:

Remarks Information
Public Rmrks: Retreat to the mountains! “Apple Cabin” sits perched above the bold Friezeland creek for an incredible year-

round view. 2 bedrooms, and 3 bathrooms with Master on the main floor. A sunroom was added in 2020 with
radiant floor heat and a woodstove. Has served as a successful vacation rental- “Apple Cabin on the Creek”.
Deck and covered porches. Finished basement with bonus room, bathroom, and access to covered patio.
Includes large field at the driveway entrance. Artesian Well. Established and mature landscaping throughout
Easy access to National Forest, Max Patch, downtown Hot Springs, Asheville, and Waynesville. 40 minutes to
Asheville!
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